School of Business and Management, Accounting and Value Management, BUSMO071

School of Business and Management
Accounting and Value Management (BUSMO071)

No. of responses = 23 (67.65%)

Survey Results

Legend
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School of Business and Management, Advanced Management Accounting, BUSMO067

School of Business and Management
Advanced Management Accounting (BUSMO067)

No. of responses = 64 (69.57%)

Legend

Survey Results
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W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Relative Frequencies of answers 225 0(3/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
. 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses
Questlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
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my studies on the module v 51 md=4
dev.=1.11
5 4 3 2 1
***************************************** 21 15 5 0o
15) . . 359% 32.8% 23.4% 7.8% 0% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree : Definitely disagree  g] QQE‘E o
isj md=4
= dev.=0.96
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module ' i} md=4
dev.=1.07
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School of Business and Management, Behavioural Finance and Decision Making, BUSM085

School of Business and Management
Behavioural Finance and Decision Making (BUSMO085)

No. of responses = 8 (80%)

Legend

Survey Results
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5 4 3 2 1
A T I I T
1.6) . 75% 12.5% 12.5% 0% 0% _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree 2 Definitely disagree 8 63
module | @ md=5
dev.=0.74
5 4 3 2 1
A T T T T
17 - . . 57.1% 14.3% 14.3% 14.3% 0% _
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School of Business and Management, Corporate Finance for Managers, BUSM030

School of Business and Management
Corporate Finance for Managers (BUSMO030)

No. of responses = 19 (51.35%)

Legend

Survey Results
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School of Business and Management, Corporate Governance, BUSM060

School of Business and Management
Corporate Governance (BUSM060)

No. of responses = 43 (40.95%)

Legend

Survey Results
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258% 608% 118% 4% o
1.1) . 3% 5% .6% % % _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree Definitely disagree 2;‘3 02
@ md=4
dev.=0.74
5 4 3 2 1
e T T T
. . . . 14% 55.8% 20.9% 7% 2.3%
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' The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree . : > > > Definitely disagree n=43
av.=4.
@ md=4
dev.=0.66
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School of Business and Management, Economics of Development, BUSMO073

School of Business and Management
Economics of Development (BUSMO073)

No. of responses = 11 (68.75%)

Legend

Question text

Survey Results

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
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1. Rate this module
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School of Business and Management, E-Marketing, BUSM044

School of Business and Management

E-Marketing (BUSM044)
No. of responses =49 (51.04%)

Legend

Question text

Survey Results
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) The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree A - Definitely disagree n=49
been made clear in advance U @ md=5
dev.=0.7
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School of Business and Management, Finance for Development, BUSM020

School of Business and Management
Finance for Development (BUSM020)

No. of responses = 36 (60%)

Legend

Survey Results
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Quality index
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1. Rate this module
13 21 2 0 0
- , 36.1% 56.3% 56% 0% 0% _
The module is well taUght Definitely agree Definitely disagree 2;2% 31
@ md=4
dev.=0.58
5 4 3 2 1
S 12 19 5 00
. . . 333% 52.8% 139% 0% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree HNT A R . Definitely disagree n=36
been made clear in advance J @ v
dev.=0.67
5 4 3 2 1
T g, O, O A S
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e 18 3 10
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@ md=4
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5 4 3 2 1
9 22 a0
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5 4 3 2 1
N v e o
17 T . . % 2% % % % _
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5 4 3 2 1
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School of Business and Management, Global Governance and International Organisations, BUSM068

School of Business and Management
Global Governance and International Organisations (BUSMO068)

No. of responses =9 (33.33%)

Legend

Survey Results

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
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guideline.
1. Rate this module
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19 [ v Faer e Ao foedrack e e T 2% e e &
1.3) . . 77.8% o o o o _

| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree |J Definitely disagree =9
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my studies on the module s
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5 4 3 2 1
s34 00
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) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree X - Definitely disagree 2;24 "
md=5
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5 4 3 2 1
s34 00
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| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree 2 Definitely disagree = aa
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dev.=0.73

5 4 3 2 1
1 Overall | A <aticfiod with fho it cf e e s ok e o
1.7) _ . . 7% 3% % % % _

Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree KA Definitely disagree = 67
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School of Business and Management, Global Supply Chain Management, BUSM091

School of Business and Management
Global Supply Chain Management (BUSM091)

No. of responses = 62 (48.44%)

Legend

Survey Results

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0
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dev.=Std. Dev.
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5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
18 32 4 3 4
" , 205% 525% 6.6% 49%  6.6% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree 1 Definitely disagree  [g] 2;‘113 93
ia] mamd
= dev.=1.08
5 4 3 2 1
.. V. Ry, VY YD
. . . . . 5.5 .5 . .
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree . i . . Definitely disagree n=6z
been made clear in advance ' ' @ vy
dev.=1.09
5 4 3 2 1
. VO, v UL T
1.3) . . o 5.5% 4% 1% 2% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree 11 1202 5,
module ! isj md=4
dev.=1.09
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 Zlo/f**;770/7730/7730/7777777777777777
. _ . . 38.7% 46.8% 8.1% 3.2% 3.2%
9 | have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree , ' : Definitely disagree n=62 _
my studies on the module ' ' ' @ i
dev.=0.94
5 4 3 2 1
23 29 T 0 3
. . 37.1% 46.8% 11.3% 09 4.8%
' The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree A : " > Definitely disagree n=62
av.=4.
@ md=4
dev.=0.96
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 4 21 411
. 55.7% 34.4% 6.6% 1.6% 1.6%
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree ' 2 I P : " Definitely disagree e 4
module f 1 ! @ ausd.
dev.=0.82
5 4 3 2 1
N VY A VR VY
17) I . . 1% 9% 7% 7% 6% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : Definitely disagree =62 3
module @ md=4
dev.=1.01
5 4 3 2 1
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School of Business and Management, Human Resource Management in the Public Services, BUSM077

School of Business and Management

Human Resource Management in the Public Services (BUSMOQ77)
No. of responses = 35 (53.03%)

Legend

Survey Results

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0
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Question text Left pole 4 : : Right pole gvﬂ;\)/ieoaf Tesponses
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dev.=Std. Dev.
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5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
17 16 2 0 0
1) . 48.6% 45.7% 57% 0% 0% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = 1 Definitely disagree 2;254 43
@ md=4
dev.=0.61
5 4 3 2 1
e a0
. . . . 54.3% 31.4% 11.4% 0% 2.9%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree N 1 1] . Definitely disagree n=35
been made clear in advance ' ' ' @ =5
dev.=0.91
5 4 3 2 1
19 | v b e Ao e foedrack e e e s e e @
1.3) . . 45.7% 7.1% 71% o o _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree v Definitely disagree =3
module v @ md=4
dev.=0.75
5 4 3 2 1
T O D T T
. . . . . 45.7% 40% 11.4% 2.9% 0%
9 | have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree I Definitely disagree n=3
my studies on the module I @ imd
dev.=0.79
5 4 3 2 1
N AU AU Y
15 . . 48.6% 48.6% 2.9% 0% 0% _
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree i 7 Definitely disagree 2;35; 6
@ md=4
dev.=0.56
5 4 3 2 1
e - N SO -
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| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree v Definitely disagree =3 a1
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dev.=0.72
5 4 3 2 1
8 e 2 0
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) Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree K 2 Definitely disagree e
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dev.=0.74
5 4 3 2 1
13.04.2015 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, International Accounting, BUSM059

School of Business and Management

International Accounting (BUSMO059)
No. of responses = 19 (95%)

Legend

Survey Results

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0

25
25%

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

. 25% 0% 50% 0% n=No. of responses
Questlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
BA%% 158% 0% 0% o
1.1) . 2% 8% % % % _
The module is well taUght Definitely agree - Definitely disagree 2;1:% 84
@ md=5
dev.=0.37
5 4 3 2 1
N Vrs VU A A A
. . . . . 5
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree TH — . . Definitely disagree n=19
been made clear in advance ' @ =5
dev.=0.37
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** asu ot % % %
1.3) f . 7 o 1% o o o _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree Definitely disagree =10
module @ md=5
dev.=0.42
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** A
. . . . . 94.7% 5.3% 0% 0% 0%
9 | have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree K Definitely disagree n=19
my studies on the module @ s
dev.=0.23
5 4 3 2 1
1 3 0 0 0
15) . . 84.2% 15.8% 0% 0% 0% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree 7! Definitely disagree 2;1:3 o
@ md=5
dev.=0.37
5 4 3 2 1
154 0o 0 0
16) . 78.9% 211% 0% 0% 0% _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree KT Definitely disagree =1 2o
module @ md=5
dev.=0.42
5 4 3 2 1
T T2 0 e e
17 - . . 89.5% 105% 0% 0% 0% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree Definitely disagree =10 8o
module @ md=5
dev.=0.32
5 4 3 2 1
13.04.2015 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, International Business Strategy, BUSM089

School of Business and Management

International Business Strategy (BUSMO089)
No. of responses = 17 (48.57%)

Legend

Survey Results

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
Question text Left pole ST § S
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

B

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

81 tolerance for the quality
guideline.

fe] Mean is within the range of
5

Mean value is within the

quality guideline.

1. Rate this module
200% 520% 176% 0% o
1.1) . 4% .9% .6% % % _

The module is well tatht Definitely agree Definitely disagree 2;2“2
md=4
dev.=0.7

5 4 3 2 1
s 00
12) - . . 29.4% 64.7% 59% 0% 0% _

The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree T Definitely disagree A/

been made clear in advance md=4
dev.=0.56

5 4 3 2 1
19 1 v b e Ao e foedrck e e v et e b @
13) . . 5% 41.2% 23.5% o o _

| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree : 2 ) Definitely disagree =17

module v md=d
dev.=0.97

5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** R
14 . . . . . 353% 52.9% 59% 5.9% 0% _
' I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree 1 : Definitely disagree QQZ s
my studies on the module v md=4
dev.=0.81
5 4 3 2 1
- S N S S
15) . . 353% 52.9% 11.8% 0% 0% _

The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree H— Definitely disagree QQZ o
md=4
dev.=0.66

5 4 3 2 1
- T+ N [
16) . 353% 58.8% 59% 0% 0% _

| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree . Definitely disagree e

module md=4
dev.=0.59

5 4 3 2 1
1 Overall | <aticiod with fhe it of he 2 e v e e
1.7) o . . 5% .8% .6% % % _

Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree 7 Definitely disagree 1 o6

module md=4
dev.=0.66

5 4 3 2 1
13.04.2015 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, International Marketing Communications, BUSM024

School of Business and Management
International Marketing Communications (BUSM024)

No. of responses = 30 (23.44%)

Legend

Survey Results

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 0(3/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
. 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses
Questlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
433%  40% 167% 0% 0%
1.1) . 3% % % % % _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree = 1 Definitely disagree 2;2% 27
@ md=4
dev.=0.74
5 4 3 2 1
B3T3 T2 T2 e e
. . . . 43.3% 433% 6.7% 6.7% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree Ty T " Definitely disagree n=30 .
been made clear in advance (A @ v
dev.=0.86
5 4 3 2 1
19 | v bt e A it foedick de e 3T% e e sde @
1.3) . . 7% 43.3% I1% 3% o _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree =30 .
module v @ md=4
dev.=0.82
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** S P T
. . . . . 46.7% 26.7% 23.3% 3.3% 0%
9 | have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree , N : Definitely disagree n=30
my studies on the module ' ' ' @ i
dev.=0.91
5 4 3 2 1
S 2 e e 2 e
. . 40% 33.3%  20% 6.7% 09
' The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree 5 : > > > Definitely disagree n=30
av.=4.
@ md=4
dev.=0.94
5 4 3 2 1
S e 2 3 s e
1.6) . 30% 40% 10% 16.7% 3.3% _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree \ 1 Definitely disagree  [g] o3 77
module v oty
i
dev.=1.17
5 4 3 2 1
v L U - T
17 - . . 33.3% 50% 10% 33% 3.3% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree ] Definitely disagree =30 o7
module @ md=4
dev.=0.94
5 4 3 2 1
13.04.2015 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, International Reward Management, BUSM049

School of Business and Management
International Reward Management (BUSMO049)

No. of responses =9 (42.86%)

Legend

Survey Results

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 0(3/ %(3/ 09/
. 5% o 50% o n=No. of responses
Questlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2
Scale Histogram
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.

1. Rate this module

1.1)

1 2

2 3 1
11% 22.2% 222% 33.3% 11.1%

The module is well tatht Definitely agree I Definitely disagree 2322 89
E md=3
dev.=1.27
5 4 1
2 202
. . . . 33.3% 22.2% 22. 22.2%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree == " . Definitely disagree N9
been made clear in advance ' ' 4
dev.=1.59
5 4 1
19 1 e bt e Ao it ok de e it s 1 353 o
1.3) . . A%  44.4% o _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree : 2 Definitely disagree  [g] "2, 4
module ! isj md=4
dev.=1.12
5 4 1
**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**77*7*77*7?;750/**3**7**79/ ****************
14 . . . . . 22.2% 33.3% 22. 0% _
' I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree \ 1 Definitely disagree  [g] 2;23 .
my studies on the module v 5 mded
dev.=1.13
5 4 1
I S S
. . 1.1% 22.2% 33.3% 11 22.2%
' The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree e : e Definitely disagree n=9 o
F 1 av.=2.
B md=3
dev.=1.36
5 4 1
e S S S T
16) . 22.2% 44.4% 1.1% ~
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree \ 1 Definitely disagree  [g] w2 44
module 1 o
dev.=1.42
5 4 1
e e e e R
17) s . . 11.1% 33.3% 22 22.2% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : Definitely disagree  g] o2,
module isj md=3
@i
dev.=1.41
5 4 1
13.04.2015 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Leadership and Strategy in the Public Sector, BUSM097

School of Business and Management
Leadership and Strateg;y in the Public Sector (BUSMO097)

No. of responses = 7 (22.58%)

Legend

Survey Results

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

25
25%

. 25% 0% 50% 0% n=No. of responses
Questlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
2 3 1 0 1
1) . 286% 42.9% 143% 0%  14.3% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = 1 Definitely disagree  [g] 2;7:3 71
ia] mamd
= dev.=1.38
5 4 3 2 1
A D
. . . . 28.6% 42.9% 14.3% 0% 14.3%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree T 1 — . Definitely disagree =7
been made clear in advance ' ' ' 4
dev.=1.38
5 4 3 2 1
e A s o A A
. . 50% o T% o o
¥ I have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree T Definitely disagree 5 o
module T 7 @ iy
dev.=0.82
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777777 e e o o
. _ . . 57.1% 14.3% 28.6% 0% 0%
9 | have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree , ) : Definitely disagree N7 o
my studies on the module ' ' ' @ s
dev.=0.95
5 4 3 2 1
R T
. . 42.9% 42.9% 0 14.3% 09
' The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree S — — Definitely disagree N7 e
F 1 av.=4.
! @ md=4
dev.=1.07
5 4 3 2 1
- T T e
. 42.9% 42.9% 0% 14.3% 0%
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree | — Definitely disagree e 4
module f 1 ! @ ausd.
dev.=1.07
5 4 3 2 1
s v SR A A s
' Qverall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree g Definitely disagree n=7,
module ' @ ia
dev.=1.41
5 4 3 2 1
13.04.2015 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Management Consulting at Work, BUSM092

School of Business and Management
Management Consulting ;’:1t Work (BUSM092)

No. of responses = 28 (65.12

Legend

Survey Results

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
Question text Left pole ST § S
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

B

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

81 tolerance for the quality
guideline.

fe] Mean is within the range of
5

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module
13 11 1 1 2
1) . 46.4% 39.3% 3.6% 3.6% 7.1% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = Definitely disagree 2;2:% 14
@ md=4
dev.=1.15
5 4 3 2 1
e 12 s 2
. . . . 28.6% 429% 17.9% 3.6% 7.1%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree AT : . . Definitely disagree n=28
been made clear in advance ' ' ' 4
dev.=1.12
5 4 3 2 1
19 | v bt e Ao it foedrck e e 32 s e 7l see
13) . . 1% 42.9% 14.3% 7.1%  3.6% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree : Definitely disagree g1 1225 o
module isj md=4
dev.=1.05
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** 07*Too/**70/*730/7770/**7**7**7**7**7*
. . . . . 42.9% 35.7% 10.7% 7.1% 3.6%
9 | have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree : Definitely disagree n=2
my studies on the module ' @ imd
dev.=1.09
5 4 3 2 1
e - S AR S
15 . . 571% 25% 71% 71% _3.6% _
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ } : Definitely disagree 2;23; ”s
@ md=5
dev.=1.11
5 4 3 2 1
S T2 e e e e e e
1.6) . 42.9% 321% 71% 143% 3.6% _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree \ : Definitely disagree  [g] w25 og
module s
dev.=1.2
5 4 3 2 1
i3 0 2 2
s . . 46.4% 35.7% 7.1% 71% 3.6%
' Qverall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree N B T R . . Definitely disagree n=28
) J ! av.=4.14
module md=4
dev.=1.08
5 4 3 2 1
13.04.2015 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Multinationals and Global Business, BUSM028

School of Business and Management
Multinationals and Global Business (BUSM028)

No. of responses = 31 (56.36%)

Legend

Survey Results

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 0(3/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
. 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses
Questlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.

1. Rate this module

9 16 6 0 0
- . 29% 516% 19.4% 0% 0% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree Definitely disagree 2;214 1
@ md=4
dev.=0.7
5 4 3 2 1
. S S
. . . . 5. . . .5
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree . 5 . " Definitely disagree n=31
been made clear in advance 4
dev.=0.85
5 4 3 2 1
O e o b o e efe s
13) . . 6% 258% 41.9% 65%  3.2% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree : 1 Definitely disagree  [g] "-2% o
module ! 5] md=3
dev.=1.03
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777777 0/7717207770/77710/77710/7777777777777777
14 . _ . . 19.4% 38.7% 355% 3.2% 3.2% _
' I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] 2;3;3 o
my studies on the module v 15 mde4
dev.=0.94
5 4 3 2 1
T T T TSR
. . 29% 45.2% 22.6% 3.2% 09
' The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree g : > > Definitely disagree n=31
av.=
@ md=4
dev.=0.82
5 4 3 2 1
S 13 100 5 2
. 41.9% 32.3% 16.1% 6.5% 3.2%
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree T S : " Definitely disagree s 03
module f i @ av=d.
dev.=1.08
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 2 sign okw e ok
17) T . . % .6% 7% 7% % _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree ¥ Definitely disagree n=st
module md=4
dev.=0.89
5 4 3 2 1
13.04.2015 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, New Product Development and Business Ecosystems, BUSM084

School of Business and Management Y
New Product Development and Business Ecosystems (BUSM084) ‘a_Qs{ Queen Mary
No. of responses = 18 (38.3%) T University of London

Survey Results

Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 0(3/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
. 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses
Questlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of H Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality izt quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
27%/ 44‘3/ 2242/ 00/ 5(13/
1.1) . 8% A% 2% % .6% _
The module is well taught Definitely agree |_"__| Definitely disagree  [g] 2;1:% 89
isj md=4
= dev.=1.02
5 4 3 2 1
T T T
o . . 55.6% 27.8% 56% 56%  5.6%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree N . . Definitely disagree 3] "=18
been made clear in advance ) ' ' fol "ls
= dev=1.17
5 4 3 2 1
T s o
13) . . 50% 9% b 56% 56% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree : v : Definitely disagree  [g] 1218 )
mOdL”e v ::!:: md=4-.5
= dev.=1.11
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777775;77;73;7}7770/ 7777777777777777
. _ . . 44.4% 278% 16.7% 5.6% 5.6%
9 | have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree , ; Definiely disagree g7 118
my studies on the module ' ' 18l a4
= dev.=1.19
5 4 3 2 1
e et S i S
1.5) . . 44.4% 16.7% 16.7% 11.1% 11.1% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree : } : Definitely disagree  g] 2;1:% .
isj md=4
= dev.=1.45
5 4 3 2 1
. T
1.6) . 47.1% 235% 11.8% 11.8% 5.9% _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree \ : Definitely disagree  [g] 2;1:73 04
module is] md=4
i
dev.=1.3
5 4 3 2 1
s e v s e
17) I . . .8% 3% 7% 7% .6% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree \ 1 , Definitely disagree  g] 1o 15 o1
module v oty
L]}
dev.=1.24
5 4 3 2 1
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School of Business and Management, Quantitative Research Methods, BUSM014

School of Business and Management
Quantitative Research Methods (BUSMO014)

No. of responses = 31 (50.82%)

Legend

Survey Results

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0

25
25%

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

. 25% 0% 50% 0% n=No. of responses
Questlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
258% 459% 194% 0%  9.7%
1.1) . 8% 2% 4% % 7% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = 1 Definitely disagree  [g] 2;213 77
isj md=4
= dev.=1.15
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777773217(3);723’/772276;767777957 7777777777777777
. . . . . .5 7
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree 1 R . Definitely disagree n=31
been made clear in advance ' ' ' 4
dev.=1.28
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 2&/772/7733/7731/7762/7777777777777777
. . o 40% o .3% T%
¥ I have been given adequate feedback durlng the Definitely agree I [ i Definitely disagree g n=fi% 63
module f ' ! = oz
dev.=1.07
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777%;7173;7%;73;730/ 7777777777777777
. . . . . 19.4% 41.9% 194% 9.7% 9.7%
9 | have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree : 7 Definiely disagree g "=3% )
my studies on the module ' ' o
dev.=1.21
5 4 3 2 1
A A T - e
15) . . 22.6% 452% 9.7% 9.7% 12.9% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ N : Definitely disagree  fg] 2;,3!3 55
(8) md=4
= dev.=1.31
5 4 3 2 1
S s s T 2 s
. 26.7% 26.7% 23.3% 6.7% 16.7%
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree - . : " Definitely disagree  [g] o3 ,
module f 1 s av.=3.
dev.=1.4
5 4 3 2 1
T T T e 12780 A e
s . . 29% 38.7% 19.4% 0% 12.9%
' Qverall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree . 1 — . Definiely disagree g M3% .
module ' ! 5 av.=3
dev.=1.27
5 4 3 2 1
13.04.2015 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Research Methods for Business and Management, BUSM027

School of Business and Management
Research Methods for Business and Management (BUSMO027)

No. of responses = 44 (34.92%)

Legend

Question text

Survey Results

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0
25% 0% 50% 0%

25
25%

Left pole i |

Scale

Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median

dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

B

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the

quality guideline.

fe] Mean is within the range of
5

(8 tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
23 14 4 2 1
1.1) : 523% 31.8% 9.1% 4.5%  2.3% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = 1 Definitely disagree 2;1‘}‘ 27
@ md=5
dev.=0.97
5 4 3 2 1
Y VP, VP Y S S
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree .. 5 " . Definitely disagree n=43
been made clear in advance ' @ v
dev.=1.07
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777772973"/7;6176"/772171/7765"/7727’1%"/ 7777777777777777
13) . . 5% 36.4% 25% 6.8% 2.3% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree : 2 : Definitely disagree 11 144 o,
module ! isj md=4
dev.=1.01
5 4 3 2 1
**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7807*?50773077507730/ ****************
. . . . . 40.9% 341% 11.4% 6.8% 6.8%
9 | have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree : , Definiely disagree g "= o
my studies on the module ' ' o
dev.=1.2
5 4 3 2 1
- F T -
15 . . 47.7% 34.1% 11.4% 6.8% 0% _
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ N : Definitely disagree =4t s
@ md=4
dev.=0.91
5 4 3 2 1
N - S T - A S
16) . 34.1% 36.4% 20.5% 4.5% 4.5% _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree : Definitely disagree  [g] Do ip o1
module {sj md=4
dev.=1.07
5 4 3 2 1
S 12 s 4 3 0
17 - . . 27.3% 56.8% 91% 6.8% 0% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree 7 Definitely disagree e o5
module @ md=4
dev.=0.81
5 4 3 2 1
13.04.2015 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Research Methods for Marketing, BUSM098

School of Business and Management
Research Methods for Marketing (BUSM098)

No. of responses = 74 (58.27%)

Legend

Survey Results

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
Question text Left pole ST § S
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

B

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

81 tolerance for the quality
guideline.

fe] Mean is within the range of
5

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module
22 31 15 5 1
11 . 297% 41.9% 20.3% 6.8% 1.4% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree y Definitely disagree  [g] 2;7:% 92
is] md=4
= dev.=0.95
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777777 28 14 4 1
. . . 36.5% 37.8% 18.9% 54%  1.4%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree 5 e > > Definitely disagree n=74 .
been made clear in advance ' @ ey
dev.=0.95
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 S P e adw o
13) . . 42.5% 37% 17.8% 2.7% b _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree N : Definitely disagree 2;73‘ 19
module v @ md=4
dev.=0.83
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777777 w sl oign see %
. _ . . 38.4% 34.2% 21.9% 5.5% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree : Definitely disagree =73
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No. of responses = 19 (23.46%)
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